www.1-light.eu609 > Bathroom
18
www.1-light.eu Bathroom < 610
Bathroom
Pages 611-622
18
38118K/C/C

38114EE/C
38114GE/C
Order Code Input Class NotesColour
90mm
620mm
60mm
70mm
80mm
620mm
90mm
60mm
620mm
The Mirror 60cm Range
For T8 LED Tubes
38114DE/C 38114EE/C
38114EE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Aluminium + acrylic Use 9009L lamp.
38114DE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Aluminium + acrylic Use 9009L lamp.
38114GE  |  T8 LED 60cm  |  Aluminium + acrylic Use 9009L lamp.
Bathroom < 618
T8 LED tube
T8 LED tube
T8 LED tube
White
Chrome
Chrome
20
10
10
150cm
-
-
Complete with dimmable driver
-
-
230V
100-240V
100-240V
38110BD
60106/C
60106A/C
10W
40W
2x40W
CCT V
-
-
2700K - 6500K
-
-
700lm
-
-
60106A  |  2x40W  |  E14  |  Metal + glass
100mm60mm
365mm
85x85mm
60106  |  40W  |  E14  |  Metal + glass
100mm
60mm
220mm
85x
85mm
Mirror Lights
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm) NotesCCT
(K) Input ClassColour Light Colour
38110BD  |  10W  |  SMD 2835  |  PC
36mm
615mm
24mm
www.1-light.eu619 > Bathroom